






Let us help you make your holiday easier.  Our gourmet creations are here to help 
you out with a few side dishes, dessert, or the whole thing.

Thanksgiving Menu

Stuffed Roast Specialty 
Turkey Breast 

Brie for Baking
Pre-topped, just warm in your oven

Goat Cheese Medallion Trio
Cranberry, Dill and Pumpkin Seed 
Almond fl avours

Pumpkin Pies
Classic, Vegan or Alternative fl our

Choices Fruit Pies
Apple, Cherry Rhubarb 
and Peach Medley

Maple Dijon Glazed Ham

Shitake Mushroom Gravy 
made with miso

Pecan Pies  

Pumpkin Spice Loaf  

Pumpkin Chocolate Brownie

8” Pecan

Homemade Cranberry Stuffi ng 

Roast Turkey Meal 
Roast turkey with all the fi xings

Roasted Caramelized 
Brussel Sprouts  

Steamed Green Beans  

Garlic Mashed Potatoes  

Roasted Root Vegetables  

Cranberry Sauce  

Turkey Gravy 

399/100gm

1299

1099

699
  to 1199

219/100gm

599
16oz tub 

699
6”

899

749

699

1299
9”

199/100gm

1099

249/100gm

249/100gm

129/100gm

149/100gm

449 
tub

599
16oz tub 799

24oz tub

The Main Event

Start it Off Scrumptious Sauces

Savoury Sides

Sweet Surrender

Don’t forget we’ve got artisan buns, fresh made soups, bread crumbs, stuffi ngs 
and more to make this year’s feast as special as possible!




























